
Date (Day) Time Course Coordinator Location 
Remediation 

Exam Date   
Faculty Proctor Staff Proctor  Substitute Proctor

P1 (Class 2027-3YP)

N/A N/A PRC 613 Fatima P1 (2A) Fri 11/22/24 N/A PBS AA Arvinder Singh

N/A N/A PBS 605 Nguyen / Le P1 (2A) Mon 11/25/24 N/A PBS AA Arvinder Singh

N/A N/A CAS 608 Shahanara Ahsan P1 (2A) Tues 11/26/24 N/A Christeen Mateo PBS AA

N/A N/A PRC 610 Mente P1 (2A) Wed 11/27/24 N/A Christeen Mateo PBS AA

N/A N/A PBS 601 Vinall P1 (2A) Mon 12/02/24 N/A PBS AA Christeen Mateo

P2 (Class 2027)

Tue 12/03/24 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM PBS 701 Jin P2 (2B) Tues 12/17/24 Jin PBS AA Christeen Mateo

Wed 11/20/24 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM CAS 703 Phung P2 (2B) Fri 12/13/24 Phung Christeen Mateo Arvinder Singh

Mon 12/09/24 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM CAS 705 T. Kreys P2 (2B) Fri 12/20/24 T. Kreys Christeen Mateo Arvinder Singh

P3 (Class 2026)

Tue 12/03/24 9:00 AM -12:00 PM CAS 805 Lenhard P3 (2C) Fri 12/20/24 Lenhard PBS AA Arvinder Singh

Fri 12/06/24 9:00 AM -12:00 PM CAS 801 E. Kreys P3 (2C) Fri 12/13/24 E. Kreys PBS AA Arvinder Singh

Mon 12/09/24 9:00 AM -12:00 PM PBS 803 Malhotra P3 (2C) Tues 12/17/24 Malhotra PBS AA Christeen Mateo
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